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Men / 8 / 14 yrs.
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eli Gault-Crabb439
G.O. USA

12.100 11.850 11.55011.700 12.40012.500 72.100
4T 9 5 3 2 2 1 

1 

Dalton* Dumitru904
Technique

12.250 11.100 11.40012.000 12.55012.750 72.050
3 17 2* 5T 1 1 2T

2T

Koby* Gabriel478
Go For It USA

12.450 11.250 12.35012.000 11.75012.250 72.050
1T 16 2* 1 3 11 2T

2T

Tyler* Bothwell437
G.O. USA

10.750 12.750 10.80012.100 12.35012.000 70.750
22 1T 1 18 5 3 4 

4 

Eric Thomure902
Technique

12.450 11.900 11.05011.550 11.80011.950 70.700
1T 8 7 13T 6T 10 5 

5 

Reuben* Bloes703
Payke Gym Acad

12.100 12.750 11.20011.300 12.10010.150 69.600
4T 1T 11 8 20T 6 6 

6 

Erik Noyman881
Stanford

11.600 11.750 11.35010.900 12.00011.550 69.150
16 11 20 7 8 7 7 

7 

Zachary Lurie667
New Hope

11.750 12.400 10.20011.250 10.85012.150 68.600
13 3 12T 24 4 18 8 

8 

Timothy* Softley818
Seawind (CA)

11.500 12.150 11.45011.400 10.70011.300 68.500
17 5T 9T 4 10 20 9 

9 

Julian Brown472
Genesis

11.850 9.500 11.40012.000 12.30011.200 68.250
10T 22 2T 5T 11 4 10 

10 

Randy* Espinoza63
Arizona Prestige

11.900 11.800 11.1509.150 12.15011.950 68.100
8T 10 25 9T 6T 5 11 

11 

Sebastian Poli630
Mission Valley YMCA

11.850 12.100 10.65011.100 11.25010.800 67.750
10T 7 16T 19T 13 14 12 

12 

Eli Clairday518
Gymnastics Unlimited

11.950 11.550 11.60011.150 11.00010.400 67.650
6T 12T 15 2 19 17 13 

13 

Zachary Bowman734
Platinum

11.350 11.400 11.05011.100 11.70010.750 67.350
18 15 16T 13T 14 12 14 

14 

Rhett* Rubacher442
G.O. USA

11.950 12.300 9.30010.850 11.65010.500 66.550
6T 4 21 26 17T 13 15 

15 

Anton Babayev885
Stanford

11.850 12.150 10.15011.650 11.9008.450 66.150
10T 5T 6 25 25 8T 16 

16 

Jack Masliah882
Stanford

11.050 11.550 11.05010.000 11.20010.700 65.550
21 12T 22 13T 15T 15 17 

17 

Peter Friedman548
Head Over Heels

11.700 10.650 10.55011.500 10.10010.000 64.500
14 18 8 21 22 22 18 

18 

Igor Shipkalenko576
International

10.200 10.200 10.90011.400 11.9009.750 64.350
24 19 9T 17 23 8T 19 

19 

Kyle Moeller298
Davis Diamonds

11.900 11.500 11.05010.950 8.25010.150 63.800
8T 14 19 13T 20T 25 20 

20 

Robert Castillero451
GW

11.200 7.000 11.10011.100 11.15010.500 62.050
20 25 16T 11T 17T 16 21 

21 

Joshua Faith299
Davis Diamonds

11.650 7.650 11.1509.300 10.75010.900 61.400
15 24 24 9T 12 19 22 

22 

Landon Smaw120
American

9.550 10.000 10.35011.250 10.0009.550 60.700
25 20 12T 22T 24 23 23 

23 

Nathan Arthur482
Gold Country

10.550 8.700 10.6509.700 8.5007.750 55.850
23 23 23 19T 26 24 24 

24 

Caleb Johnson516
Gymnastics Unlimited

11.250 9.600 11.10011.200 1.00010.700 54.850
19 21 14 11T 15T 26 25 

25 
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Andrew Tambunting995
West Coast

0.000 0.000 10.3500.000 10.20011.500 32.050
26 26 26 22T 9 21 26 

26 
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